

Rakesh Dewan vs. State

CNR No.: DLCT01-011375-2021

Crl. Revision No. 163/2021

23.04.2022

Present : Mr. B.S. Sharma, Advocate with Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate
for the petitioner.

None for the State / the respondent.

It is 10.40 a.m.

TCR not received. TCR be summoned. As requested, to
come up for arguments on **23.07.2022**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
23.04.2022

NK