

Rakesh Dewan vs. State

CNR No.: DLCT01-011375-2021

CrI. Revision No. 163/2021

01.12.2022

Present : Mr. B.S. Sharma, Advocate with Mr. Ashish Bhatt
and Mr. Keshav Khurana, Advocates for the
petitioner.

The Court has heard arguments. To come up for
order on **06.12.2022** at 03.00 p.m.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
01.12.2022

NK